	租借人
	
	租借单位
	

	租借时间
	
	联系方式
	

	租借服装情况

	序号
	物品名称
	所属类别
	套数

（套/件）
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	租借人签字
	
	设备管理人签字
	

	归还手续

	归还日期
	
	归还人签字
	

	
	
	设备管理人签字
	

	指导老师（签字）
	（签字）

                           年     月     日

	领导意见
	签字（盖章）
                                     年     月     日


艺术职业学院服装、道具、乐器（租）借登记申请表







